Last Name
Beetlestone
Bell
Bolton
Bolton
Cook
Fisk
Gould
Harrington
Howard
Hoyle
Johnston
Lambeth
Maidment
Matthews
Norman
Norris
Russell
Smith
Webster

Go Tri Summer Duathlon Series Race 4
High Lodge - 11th September 2022

First Name

Kieren
Jackie
Lin
Peter
Tarquin
Jo
Dan
Tom
Karle
Stephanie
Lucy
Alex
Sarah
Joe
Greg
Elliott
Ami
Garry
Larissa

Race Results

Runl1+T1

11:40.5
15:47.4
12:21.1
14:52.6
10:48.7
14:02.4
10:10.6
11:54.5
12:14.7
14:06.6
18:36.6
10:08.3
11:24.5
12:16.6
14:17.8
09:59.2
10:47.6
09:15.1
18:29.5

Bike + T2

18:12.1
25:23.8
22:34.8
24:15.7
17:59.3
17:19.2
17:43.3
17:55.6
15:58.3
22:39.0
24:49.5
16:16.7
18:20.5
17:45.5
19:35.7
15:12.5
22:52.6
17:40.2
24:52.5

Run 2
12:16.1
14:36.3
11:51.4
13:39.3
11:39.3
14:03.1
11:19.8
11:52.0
11:33.5
14:16.3
20:29.7
10:39.6
11:23.9
11:32.3
14:12.6
10:33.5
11:04.1
09:46.9
20:34.6

Overall Time

42:08.7
55:47.5
46:47.3
52:47.6
40:27.3
45:24.7
39:13.7
41:42.1
39:46.5
51:01.9
01:03:55.8
37:04.6
41:08.9
41:34.4
48:06.1
35:45.2
44:44.3
36:42.2
01:03:56.6

Position

10
17
13
16
6
12
4
9
5
15
18
3
7
8
14
1
11
2
19



